AES-2310 series Fanless Embedded Industrial PC with i5 4300U/ Celeron 2980U CPU
All product specifications are subject to change without notice
AES-2310
Intel 4th Core i5-4300U/Celeron 2980U SoC
Fanless Industrial Computers, COM/CANBus
2LAN, 2HDMI, 4USB3/4USB2, Wide DC 9-36V
Features
 Intel Haswell ULT Core i5-4300U 1.9GHz CPU, HD Graphics 4400

+ -
UNIT : mm
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU HDMI GbE USB 3.0 USB 2.0 COM CANBus RAM mSATA *SATADOM 2.5” SSD/HDD
AES-2310MC4-M0-00P I5-4300U 2 2 4 4 4 N/A Option Option Option Option
AES-2310MC2-M0-00P I5-4300U 2 2 4 4 2 2 Option N/A Option Option
AES-2310NC4-M0-00P N2980U 2 2 4 4 4 N/A Option Option Option Option
AES-2310NC2-M0-00P N2980U 2 2 4 4 2 2 Option N/A Option Option
AES-2310MC4-M4-m064P I5-4300U 2 2 4 4 4 N/A 4GB 64GB N/A Option
AES-2310MC4-M4-SO032P I5-4300U 2 2 4 4 4 N/A 4GB N/A 32GB Option
AES-2310MC4-M4-SD064P I5-4300U 2 2 4 4 4 N/A 4GB N/A Option 2.5” SSD 64GB
AES-2310MC4-M4-HD320P I5-4300U 2 2 4 4 4 N/A 4GB N/A Option 2.5” HDD 320GB
All AES-2310 are with less safty stock and long lead time. *SATADOM has to be pre-installed on SATA1 or SATA2 by production before shipment
Optional Items
Part Number Description
AES-WM-BK AES-1210 Wall Mount Bracket Kits, Black, with Screws
SODIMM-DDR3-2GBL / 4GBL 204-Pin SODIMM DDR3-1333, 2GB / 4GB (1.35V)
MSD-M032 / MSD-M064 mSATA SSD Module MLC, Toshiba TSOP 19mn, 32GB / 64GB
SADOM-SO032 SATADOM 32GB, interface SATA III (6.0Gb/S), MLC, R/W 150/40 MS/sec( preinstalled on SATA1)
SA-HD320/HD500 2.5” SATA HDD 7mm height, 320GB / 500GB